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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

RAB NAWAZ 

HARIS LATIF 

TAHIR MEHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD FARAZ 

SHAHRYAR QAMMAR 

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN KHAN 

MOHAMMAD USAMA RIAZ 

ALI ABDULLAH 

DANYAL IKRAM 

UMAIR AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID 

MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 

DILMEER AHMED

SHEIKH ABDUL LATIF

MEHMOOD HASSAN

FAIZ BUKHSH

MAKHDOM SYED QAMMAR-UL-ZAMAN

KHAWAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD RIAZ

SANAULLAH

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MALIK ABDUL RASHEED

KHADIM HUSSAIN

ABDUL REHMAN

HAFIZ ZULFIQAR ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

38002225

38001124

38002463

38000977

38002670

38003995

38000653

38003402

38002104

38007179

38000914

38002704

38007325

38004475

38006654

SAHIWAL

SARGODHA

KHANEWAL

M. GARH

R.Y. KHAN

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

OKARA

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH

HAFIZABAD

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT/HEAD CLERK   -  (BS-16)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

18

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

Revision No. 3 Case #  28G2024
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

16

50

66

MAZHAR HUSSAIN ARSHAD 

MUHAMMAD BILAL NAZAR
(Selected against Special
Persons Quota)

SAMREEN BASHIR (Selected
against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

NAZAR MUHAMMAD

BASHIR AHMAD

16

17

18

38000822

38004157

38006049

KASUR

SARGODHA

KASUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT/HEAD CLERK   -  (BS-16)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

18

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

ARSHAN AHMED 

AONE RAZA 

SAIF UR REHMAN 

ADNAN HASSAN SHAH 

MUHAMMAD MUBASHAR NAZEER 

ABDUL REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD SAGHEER 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN FAZAL 

SYED SHERAZ ARSHAD 

MOHAMMAD SHARIF

SALEEM RAZA

MUHAMMAD KHAN

LIAQAT HUSSAIN

NAZEER AHMED

ASHRAF ALI

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

FAZAL ABBAS

SYED ARSHAD HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

38002777

38004237

38004371

38001182

38005471

38000513

38001539

38008629

38004315

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

KASUR

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

CHINIOT

RAJANPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

Revision No. 3 Case #  28G2024
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT/HEAD CLERK   -  (BS-16)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

18

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

RAFEY SAEED 

HASEEB ILYAS 

WAQAS AHMAD 

HAFIZ MUBASHIR ALI 

MUZAMMAL SALEEM 

MUHAMMAD NASIR 

GHULAM ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD UMAR JALEES 

MUHAMMAD AQEEL 

ZAHIR ABBAS 

USMAN GULZAR 

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN 

MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD ILYAS SHAHID

HAJI YAR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD RASHEED

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KHALID AJMAL

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

KHADIM HUSSAIN

GULZAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AZHAR IQBAL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

38002917

38003696

38008855

38004042

38000135

38002170

38001849

38007355

38008019

38004520

38006324

38000976

KASUR

SARGODHA

D.G. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

KASUR

OKARA

T.T. SINGH

JHANG

T.T. SINGH

HAFIZABAD

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 3 Case #  28G2024
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT/HEAD CLERK   -  (BS-16)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

18

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

ADNAN KHALID 

MUHAMMAD AZAM 

NADIR HUSSAIN 

USAMA MAJEED 

SHAIS-UR-REHMAN 

MAHBOOB ALI 

SHOUKAT HUSSAIN 

GHULAM MURTAZA 

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB SAEED 

DANIAL HAIDER 

ANSAR HAYAT 

ASAD ALI 

KHALID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AMEER

MUHAMMAD RAFEEQ

MAJEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MOHAMMAD AYUB

GHULAM MUSTAFA

SAEED AHMED

ALLAH WADHAIA

KHIZAR HAYAT

NOSHER ALI

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

38008310

38002802

38003560

38000208

38001486

38004435

38000146

38003367

38002682

38004606

38002214

38004464

VEHARI

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

JHANG

SHEIKHUPURA

LAYYAH

MULTAN

RAJANPUR

LAYYAH

CHAKWAL

KHUSHAB

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 3 Case #  28G2024
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT/HEAD CLERK   -  (BS-16)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

18

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

MUHAMMAD AMIN 

FAHAD ALI 

ZUL QARNAIN HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 

MUHAMMAD AKMAL 

MUHAMMAD RIAZ 

MUHAMMAD NAVEED 

HARIS ADREES 

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL 

ANSAR RAFIQ 

MUHAMMAD UMAR HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

JAMAL ALI

GHULAM ABBAS

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

GHULAM MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABDUL RASHEED

ABDUL MAJEED

LAL DEEN AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

38006253

38006390

38007278

38005993

38005657

38000009

38005321

38000114

38008798

38000705

38008188

38002317

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

JHANG

SAHIWAL

KASUR

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

KASUR

MIANWALI

LAHORE

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 3 Case #  28G2024
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT/HEAD CLERK   -  (BS-16)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

18

Note :
1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
 
2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

63

64

65

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN HANIF 

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN 

SAJID UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

46

47

48

38005550

38005555

38004918

BHAKKAR

KASUR

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 3 Case #  28G2024

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ALI SHAH 

MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH 

BILAL AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR 

MUHAMMAD NAIMAT ULLAH SHAH

MALIK ALLAH DITTA

ABDUL SAMI

BASHIR AHMAD

1

2

3

4

38003279

38000525

38005259

38000071

MIANWALI

M. GARH

SARGODHA

OKARA

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 


